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number name and first name club
ARANYOS Gergő DE
SERRA György DE
SERRA Solt DE
ULLMAN Yotum DE
KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE
LUCZÁTI Márton BCE
PUY Kristóf BCE
SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE
SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BCE
TASNÁDI László BCE

21 LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF
BALÁZS Péter BME
GRÓF Attila Bálint BME
KONDACS László András BME

9 ZALABA Péter BME
BAUMGARTNER Balázs ELTE
BÁNKY Tamás OE
KÁLI Bence OE
KARVALICS Ádám OE
HOFFBAUER Márk PTE
ILLÉS Attila SZFE
NAGY Zsolt SZTE
SCHWAIGER Csaba SZTE

29 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF
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Orvos: dr. Zsadányi Judit 
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Bíró Péter  UTE 
Kondricz Péter BHSE 
Káli András  BHSE 
Valicsek Péter MTK 
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Formula of the competition
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24 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
24 fencers
4 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
24 qualifiers

Round No 2
24 fencers
4 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
24 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: KONDRICZ Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BCE  V  0  V  1  3 0.400 -6 14 5
PUY Kristóf BCE  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 -1 21 3
SERRA Solt DE  V  4  V  0  V 0.600 8 19 2
KÁLI Bence OE  3  4  1  0  1 0.000 -16 9 6
ZALABA Péter BME  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 18 24 1
ILLÉS Attila SZFE  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 -3 15 4

Poule No 2
Referee: BÍRÓ Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
TASNÁDI László BCE  V  0  4  2  V 0.400 -5 16 4
LUCZÁTI Márton BCE  4  2  1  0  V 0.200 -8 12 5
ULLMAN Yotum DE  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 13 22 2
LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 6 21 3
BALÁZS Péter BME  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 1
BÁNKY Tamás OE  2  0  1  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6

Poule No 3
Referee: VALICSEK Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
SERRA György DE  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1
KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 9 22 2
HOFFBAUER Márk PTE  0  0  V  1  V 0.400 -5 11 5
GRÓF Attila Bálint BME  4  4  0  V  V 0.400 -2 18 4
SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 7 23 3
SCHWAIGER Csaba SZTE  0  1  1  1  3 0.000 -19 6 6

Poule No 4
Referee: KÁLI Andás

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Zsolt SZTE  V  V  1  V  2 0.600 3 18 3
SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE  1  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 20 2
ARANYOS Gergő DE  2  2  V  2  2 0.200 -11 13 6
KONDACS László András BME  V  0  4  V  2 0.400 -2 16 4
BAUMGARTNER Balázs ELTE  2  3  V  2  4 0.200 -6 16 5
KARVALICS Ádám OE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 KARVALICS Ádám OE 1.000 11 25
2 ZALABA Péter BME 0.800 18 24
3 BALÁZS Péter BME 0.800 15 24
4 ULLMAN Yotum DE 0.800 13 22
5 SERRA György DE 0.800 10 23
6 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE 0.800 9 22
7 LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF 0.800 6 21
8 SERRA Solt DE 0.600 8 19
9 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF 0.600 7 23

10 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE 0.600 5 20
11 NAGY Zsolt SZTE 0.600 3 18
12 PUY Kristóf BCE 0.600 -1 21
13 ILLÉS Attila SZFE 0.600 -3 15
14 GRÓF Attila Bálint BME 0.400 -2 18
15 KONDACS László András BME 0.400 -2 16
16 TASNÁDI László BCE 0.400 -5 16
17 HOFFBAUER Márk PTE 0.400 -5 11
18 SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BCE 0.400 -6 14
19 BAUMGARTNER Balázs ELTE 0.200 -6 16
20 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE 0.200 -8 12
21 ARANYOS Gergő DE 0.200 -11 13
22 KÁLI Bence OE 0.000 -16 9
23 SCHWAIGER Csaba SZTE 0.000 -19 6
24 BÁNKY Tamás OE 0.000 -21 4
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
Referee: KONDRICZ Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHWAIGER Csaba SZTE  V V3  1  V  1 0.600 1 15 4
KONDACS László András BME  2  2  3  V  3 0.200 -7 15 5
SERRA Solt DE  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 4 17 3
KARVALICS Ádám OE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
TASNÁDI László BCE  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6
SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 8 22 2

Poule No 2
Referee: BÍRÓ Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 2 19 3
SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BCE  2  3  V  0  0 0.200 -10 10 5
HOFFBAUER Márk PTE  3  V  V  1  2 0.400 -2 16 4
ARANYOS Gergő DE  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
ZALABA Péter BME  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 13 22 2

Poule No 3
Referee: KONDRICZ Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
SERRA György DE  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 19 3
BALÁZS Péter BME  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 10 20 2
BAUMGARTNER Balázs ELTE  3  0  V  0  3 0.200 -11 11 5
BÁNKY Tamás OE  0  0  2  1  1 0.000 -21 4 6
NAGY Zsolt SZTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
PUY Kristóf BCE  0  3  V  V  3 0.400 -3 16 4

Poule No 4
Referee: VALICSEK Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
LUCZÁTI Márton BCE  1  0  2  2  0 0.000 -20 5 6
KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 2
ILLÉS Attila SZFE  V  0  2  1  4 0.200 -8 12 5
ULLMAN Yotum DE  V  1  V  2  V 0.600 2 18 3
GRÓF Attila Bálint BME  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
KÁLI Bence OE  V  4  V  2  1 0.400 -2 17 4

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 12.04.2014 20:19



MEFOB Férfi Tőr
Debrecen 2014. április. 12.

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF 1.000 20 25
2 NAGY Zsolt SZTE 1.000 19 25
3 GRÓF Attila Bálint BME 1.000 16 25
4 KARVALICS Ádám OE 1.000 15 25
5 ZALABA Péter BME 0.800 13 22
6 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE 0.800 12 23
7 BALÁZS Péter BME 0.800 10 20
8 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF 0.600 8 22
9 SERRA György DE 0.600 6 19

10 SERRA Solt DE 0.600 4 17
11 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE 0.600 2 19
12 ULLMAN Yotum DE 0.600 2 18
13 SCHWAIGER Csaba SZTE 0.600 1 15
14 KÁLI Bence OE 0.400 -2 17
15 HOFFBAUER Márk PTE 0.400 -2 16
16 PUY Kristóf BCE 0.400 -3 16
17 KONDACS László András BME 0.200 -7 15
18 ILLÉS Attila SZFE 0.200 -8 12
19 SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BCE 0.200 -10 10
20 BAUMGARTNER Balázs ELTE 0.200 -11 11
21 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE 0.000 -20 5
22 BÁNKY Tamás OE 0.000 -21 4
22 TASNÁDI László BCE 0.000 -21 4
24 ARANYOS Gergő DE 0.000 -23 2
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 24 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 KARVALICS Ádám OE 1.000 26 50
2 LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF 0.900 26 46
3 ZALABA Péter BME 0.800 31 46
4 BALÁZS Péter BME 0.800 25 44
5 NAGY Zsolt SZTE 0.800 22 43
6 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE 0.800 21 45
7 SERRA György DE 0.700 16 42
8 ULLMAN Yotum DE 0.700 15 40
9 GRÓF Attila Bálint BME 0.700 14 43

10 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF 0.600 15 45
11 SERRA Solt DE 0.600 12 36
12 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE 0.600 7 39
13 PUY Kristóf BCE 0.500 -4 37
14 HOFFBAUER Márk PTE 0.400 -7 27
15 ILLÉS Attila SZFE 0.400 -11 27
16 KONDACS László András BME 0.300 -9 31
17 SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BCE 0.300 -16 24
18 SCHWAIGER Csaba SZTE 0.300 -18 21
19 BAUMGARTNER Balázs ELTE 0.200 -17 27
20 KÁLI Bence OE 0.200 -18 26
21 TASNÁDI László BCE 0.200 -26 20
22 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE 0.100 -28 17
23 ARANYOS Gergő DE 0.100 -34 15
24 BÁNKY Tamás OE 0.000 -42 8
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1 KARVALICS Ádám OE

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BCE

16 KONDACS László András BME    15/14
9 GRÓF Attila Bálint BME

24 BÁNKY Tamás OE    15/3
25 ---------

8 ULLMAN Yotum DE

5 NAGY Zsolt SZTE

28 ---------

21 TASNÁDI László BCE

12 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE    15/2
13 PUY Kristóf BCE

20 KÁLI Bence OE    15/8
29 ---------

4 BALÁZS Péter BME

3 ZALABA Péter BME

30 ---------

19 BAUMGARTNER Balázs ELTE

14 HOFFBAUER Márk PTE    15/2
11 SERRA Solt DE

22 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE    15/4
27 ---------

6 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE

7 SERRA György DE

26 ---------

23 ARANYOS Gergő DE

10 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF by abandonment
15 ILLÉS Attila SZFE

18 SCHWAIGER Csaba SZTE    15/6
31 ---------

2 LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF

KARVALICS Ádám

Tableau of 16

SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos    15/10

GRÓF Attila Bálint

ULLMAN Yotum    15/14

NAGY Zsolt

SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek    15/10

KÁLI Bence

BALÁZS Péter    15/11

ZALABA Péter

HOFFBAUER Márk    15/1

SERRA Solt

KÁTAI Pál Bence    15/12

SERRA György

SÁPI Ferenc    15/5

SCHWAIGER Csaba

LACZKOVICS Dániel    15/7

KARVALICS Ádám

Tableau of 8

ULLMAN Yotum

   15/14

SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek

BALÁZS Péter

   15/10

ZALABA Péter

KÁTAI Pál Bence

   15/3

SÁPI Ferenc

LACZKOVICS Dániel

   15/12

ULLMAN Yotum

Semi-finals

BALÁZS Péter

ZALABA Péter

SÁPI Ferenc
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1 KARVALICS Ádám OE

Tableau of 8

8 ULLMAN Yotum DE    15/14

5 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE

4 BALÁZS Péter BME    15/10

3 ZALABA Péter BME

6 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE    15/3

7 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF

2 LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF    15/12

ULLMAN Yotum

Semi-finals

BALÁZS Péter
   15/10

ZALABA Péter

SÁPI Ferenc
   15/2

ULLMAN Yotum

Final

ZALABA Péter

   13/12
ZALABA Péter

BALÁZS Péter

Third place

SÁPI Ferenc    15/12
SÁPI Ferenc
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rank name and first name club
1 ZALABA Péter BME
2 ULLMAN Yotum DE
3 SÁPI Ferenc ZSKF
4 BALÁZS Péter BME
5 KARVALICS Ádám OE
6 LACZKOVICS Dániel BGF
7 KÁTAI Pál Bence BCE
8 SOPRONI SZABÓ Benedek BCE
9 NAGY Zsolt SZTE

10 SERRA György DE
11 GRÓF Attila Bálint BME
12 SERRA Solt DE
13 HOFFBAUER Márk PTE
14 SOPRONI SZABÓ Domonkos BCE
15 SCHWAIGER Csaba SZTE
16 KÁLI Bence OE
17 PUY Kristóf BCE
18 ILLÉS Attila SZFE
19 KONDACS László András BME
20 BAUMGARTNER Balázs ELTE
21 TASNÁDI László BCE
22 LUCZÁTI Márton BCE
23 ARANYOS Gergő DE
24 BÁNKY Tamás OE
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